
Oberschule Neuenkirchen-Vörden
D-49434, Holdorfer Str. 7

Stundenplan 2024/2025
2. Halbjahr 2024/25

Untis 2025
6.2.2025  13:25  (1)

09d Kl. 09d OBS-RS

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerst

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

42K
Deut Grß

Phy-R
Phys Keß

Bio-R
Biol Völ

Musik-
WP Mol

1)

42K
Math Shz

42K
Wirt vDö

42K
Engl vDö

42K
Deut Grß

42K
GSW Kru

42K
Math

KfL-R.
FöS

42K
Engl vDö

*40K.
WPF Pfa

3)

42K
EnG vDö

42K
GSW Kru

42K
Deut Grß

42K
Math Shz

42K
GSW Kru

43K.
Relk Zer

4)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) Mol, WPMus,  Musik-R 09a, 09..

Ecm, WPKun,  Kunst-R 09a, 09..
Hey, WPWer,  Werk-R 09a, 09..
Pfa, WPFra,  40K 09c, 09d
FdD, PrGuS,  HW-R 09c, 09d

2) Grß, FöSPU Deutsch,  KfL-R 09b, 09d
3) Pfa, WPFra,  40K 09c, 09d

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
FdD, PrGuS,  HW-R 09c, 09d
vHö, PrWir,  42K 09c, 09d
Wst, PrTec,  Tech-R 09c, 09d

4) Zer, Relka,  43K 09a, 09..
Mol, WuN,  54K 09a, 09..
Zym, Relka,  40K 09a, 09..
vHö, Relev,  42K 09a, 09..

5) Kli, Sport,  Sp1Ha 09c
Wes, Sport,  Sp2Ha 09d

Periode4   3.2.2025 (6) - 2.7.2025 (27)   Oberschule Neuenkirchen - Vörden



Oberschule Neuenkirchen-Vörden
D-49434, Holdorfer Str. 7

Stundenplan 2024/2025
2. Halbjahr 2024/25

Untis 2025
6.2.2025  13:25  (1)

09d Kl. 09d OBS-RS

Freitag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

42K
MaG Shz

42K
Engl vDö

42K
Wirt vDö

Phy-R
Phys Keß

Sp2Ha.
Spor Wes

5)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,..
1) Mol, W..

Ecm, W..
Hey, W..
Pfa, W..
FdD, Pr..

2) Grß, Fö..
3) Pfa, W..

Nr. Le.,Fa.,..
FdD, Pr..
vHö, Pr..
Wst, Pr..

4) Zer, Rel..
Mol, W..
Zym, R..
vHö, R..

5) Kli, Spo..
Wes, S..

Periode4   3.2.2025 (6) - 2.7.2025 (27)   Oberschule Neuenkirchen - Vörden


